





Model No: 9504B

Parts List

ID	Part No	Name	Qty	Notes
1	593144-8	FIELD ASS'Y 240V	1	
2	265988-3	TAPPING SCREW BIND BT 4X60	2	
3	211028-5	BALL BEARING 627LB	1	
4	681614-0	INSULATION WASHER	1	
5	511914-3	ARMATURE ASS'Y 240V	1	
6	241509-5	FAN 60	1	
7	911114-9	PAN HEAD SCREW M4X10	2	
8	211088-7	BALL BEARING 6000DDW	1	
9	221374-8	SPIRAL BEVEL GEAR 11	1	
10	265864-1	+ TAPPING SCREW M4X20	4	
11	157707-0	GEAR HOUSING	1	
12	961052-5	RETAINING RING S-12	1	
13	221375-6	SPIRAL BEVEL GEAR 36	1	
14	911114-9	PAN HEAD SCREW M4X10	2	
15	211106-1	BALL BEARING 6201LLB	1	
16	253055-6	FLAT WASHER 12	1	
17	321836-7	SPINDLE M10X1.5	1	
18	315817-1	BEARING BOX	1	
19	911121-2	PAN HEAD SCREW M4X14	4	
20	224229-6	INNER FLANGE 30	1	
21	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin 78784
22	911221-8	PAN HEAD SCREW M5X16	3	
23	343108-0	WHEEL COVER 100	1	
24	254002-0	WOODRUFF KEY 3	1	
25	157888-0	MOTOR HOUSING	1	
26	687650-4	STRAIN RELIEF	1	
27	251991-0	+ TAPPING SCREW M4X12	2	
28	263002-9	RUBBER PIN 4	1	
29	682515-5	CORD GUARD 9.3	1	
30	666415-7	POWER SUPPLY CORD 1.0-2-2.0	1	
31	265864-1	+ TAPPING SCREW M4X20	2	
33	150022-1	COVER COMPLETE	1	
34	645105-5	NOISE SUPPRESSOR	1	
35	652102-4	HEX. NUT M12	1	
36	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin 85338
37	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin 85070
39	856889-2	NAME PLATE N9504B	1	
40	652632-5	OVER CURRENT RELAY 240V	1	
401	782401-1	LOCK NUT WRENCH 20	1	
902	152490-4	GRIP 36 COMPLETE	1	
903	341347-6	WASHER	1	
904	911226-8	PAN HEAD SCREW M5X18	3	
905	911216-1	PAN HEAD SCREW M5X14	3	